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CDF - Quads ESPOIRS - Endurance TT
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE - Endurance TT

Pos. N°

Nom

Club

Marque

Perso5 Classe Royere 1

Royere2  Pts

Catégorie : Benjamin

1 2
2 8

MAJOIE Lucas
MASSICOT Thymeo

Catégorie : Espoir

1
24
111
36
9

a b~ W N =

MELO Mavryck
MARTHOUD Baptiste
PANISSET Louane
BRIDAY Thibaut
DUTOT Raphael

U.S.C.A.S.A MOTO RABEL.. Yamaha 2009-0...
Moto Club Berry HONDA 2009-1...
Moto Club Feillens Yamaha 2006-1...
St Chamond Moto Sport TBS 2005-0...
Moto Club de Chaumont Yamaha 2005-0...
Bourgogne Quad 21 yamaha 2005-1...
EspoirsQuad Handy Racing 2006-0...

47
47

4T
4T
4T
4T
4T

16
14

25
22
20
18
15

20

25
22
18
16

36
14

50
44
38
34
15
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